Zum Hagenbach 7 • D-48366 Laer • Fon: +49 (0)2554/9130-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2554/9130-10 • info@welotec.com
1
ROD ANTENNA
WAO-GUL0W-2GXXX-XXXM2 DATASHEET
C
A
T-

• Mounting: Wall mount
• Temperature range: -40 - +85 °C
ORDERING INFORMATION
Article number Connector Cable
WAO-GUL0W-2G500-SMAM2 1x SMA (m) 500 cm
WAO-GUL0W-2G999-SMAM2 1x SMA (m) 1000 cm
WAO-GUL0W-2G500-TNCM2 1x TNC (m) 500 cm
WAO-GUL0W-2G999-FAKDM2 1x FAKRA D (Bordeaux) 1000 cm
Zum Hagenbach 7 • D-48366 Laer • Fon: +49 (0)2554/9130-00 • Fax: +49 (0)2554/9130-10 • info@welotec.com
2
ROD ANTENNA
WAO-GUL0W-2GXXX-XXXM2 SPECIFICATIONS
C
A
T-
W